
Rys. nr  

9

Skala:   1:100

mgr inż. Anna Krysztofiak

upr. w spec. kon.-bud.

UA-V-7342-5/11/97Wk

Usługi Projektowe Anna Krysztofiak
ul. Okrężna 38/36, 87-800 Włocławek
tel. 602250085, e-mail: drak@interia.pl

1
8

6

168

2
6

0

219

8
0

150

7
0

560

8
0

8

2526

148

1
6

4

poziom terenu

ELEWACJA ZACHODNIA
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ELEWACJA POŁUDNIOWA


